
Expenses Claimed for Minister Calleary TD December 2022 

 

 Domestic Travel 
 

Dates Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

1- 31 December 2022 

 

 

Mileage  
 
Tolls 
 
 
 
 

€1809.58 

€42.95 

 

 

 

€1852.53 

 

 

 

Foreign Travel 
 

Dates Purpose of 

Travel 

Travel Details  Amount 

Paid 

Total 

 
 
 
30 November 2022  
2 December 2022 

 
 
 
EU Compet 
Brussells 
  

 
 
 
Flights 
 
Hotel 
 
Expenses /Subsistence 

 
 
 
€89.86 
 
€348.48 
 
€281.74 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
€630.22 

 

 


