## **Expenses Claimed for Minister Calleary TD December 2022**

## Domestic Travel

Dates	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
1- 31 December 2022	Mileage	€1809.58	
	Tolls	€42.95	€1852.53

## Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of	Travel Details	Amount	Total
	Travel		Paid	
30 November 2022 2 December 2022	EU Compet Brussells	Flights Hotel Expenses /Subsistence	€89.86 €348.48 €281.74	€630.22